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@  Agenda Committee

< Fall Semester
>Spring Semester

Randy Arnold Chemistry Simon Hall 120C 856-0208 rarnold@indiana.edu NTT Researcher
Robert Arnove Emeritus, Education Wright Bldg 4250 856-8374 arnove@indiana.edu Emeritus
Jack Bielasiak< Political Science Woodburn 210 855-5662 bielasia@indiana.edu A&S "E"
Elizabeth Boling Education Wright Bldg 2276A 856-8467 eboling@indiana.edu At-large
Purnima Bose English Ballantine 431 855-5334 pbose@indiana.edu At-large

Arthur Bradley Optometry Optometry 307 855-2465 bradley@indiana.edu Optometry
Bruce Burgun Theatre and Drama Theatre A300C 855-0724 bburgun@indiana.edu A&S "B"
Geoffrey Brown> Informatics Lindley Hall 330B 855-4207 geobrown@cs.indiana.edu Informatics
Carolyn Calloway-Thomas Communication and Culture 800 E Third St 855-0524 calloway@indiana.edu A&S "B"
James Capshew History & Philosophy of Science Goodbody 125 855-3655 jcapshew@indiana.edu At-large

Andrea Ciccarelli @ French & Italian Ballantine 610 855-6029 aciccare@indiana.edu A&S "C"
Angela Courtney Libraries Wells Library E1060 855-1891 ancourtn@indiana.edu At-large
Gregory Demas Biology Jordan Hall 265 856-0158 gdemas@indiana.edu A&S "F"
Jon Dilts Journalism Ernie Pyle 200 855-0825 dilts@indiana.edu Journalism
Carrie Donovan Library Wells Library W121 855-3644 cdonovan@indiana.edu UT At-large

Erika Dowell @ Library Lilly Library 855-2452 edowell@indiana.edu Libraries
Julia Fox Telecommunications Radio-TV 309 855-9935 jurfox@indiana.edu A&S "D"
Lessie Jo Frazier Gender Studies Memorial East 130 856-0402 frazierl@indiana.edu A&S "E"
Laura Ginger  @ Business Business 233 855-3449 ginger@indiana.edu At-large
Mary Gray Communication & Culture 800 E. 3rd St. 243 855-4379 mlg@indiana.edu UT At-large

Valerie Grim > African American & African Diaspora Memorial East 29 855-4726 vgrim@indiana.edu College At-large
Patrick Harbison Music Music Addition 313 855-1433 pharbiso@indiana.edu At-large
Robert Hatten Music Simon Center 225E 855-1757 rohatten@indiana.edu Music
Patricia Henderson Optometry 803 N Monroe 855-1671 henderso@indiana.edu NTT Clinical
Brian Horne @ Music Music Addition 004C 855-2380 blhorne@indiana.edu Music

F. Robert Jacobs Business Business 670E 855-2676 jacobs@indiana.edu Business
Claudia Johnson < Geological Sciences Geology 501 855-0646 claudia@indiana.edu At-large
Michael Jolly Mathematics Rawles Hall 115 855-8865 msjolly@indiana.edu A&S "G"
Padraic Kenney History Ballantine 742 855-1923 pjkenney@indiana.edu A&S "A"
Paul Losensky Central Eurasian Studies Goodbody Hall 157 855-9665 plosensk@indiana.edu A&S "C"
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Patrice Madura < Music Simon Center  M145K 855-7738 pwardste@indiana.edu Music
Valerie Markley Nursing Sycamore 446 855-1734 markley@indiana.edu Nursing/Other Fac
Eugene McGregor SPEA SPEA 855-0732 mcgregor@indiana.edu SPEA
Patricia McManus Sociology Ballantine 744 855-8970 pmcmanus@indiana.edu A&S "E"
Michael Morrone Business Business 334 855-0668 mmorrone@indiana.edu NTT Lecturer

Robert Noel Libraries Swain W 208 855-2758 rnoel@indiana.edu Libraries
Elizabeth Raff Biology Myers Hall 100A 855-5287 raff@indiana.edu A&S "F"
John Raglin HPER HPER 112-I 855-1844 raglinj@indiana.edu HPER
Diane Reilly Fine Arts Fine Arts 132 855-5394 dreilly@indiana.edu A&S "B"
Michael Rushton < > SPEA SPEA 201 855-0282 mirushto@indiana.edu At-large

Ranu Samantrai English Ballantine 442 855-2834 rsamantr@indiana.edu A&S "A"
Eric Sandweiss* History Ballantine 742 855-0210 sesandw@indiana.edu At-large
Debora Shaw SLIS Wells Library 011B 855-3261 shawd@indiana.edu SLIS 
Richard Shockley Business Business 356E 855-3407 rishockl@indiana.edu Business
Richard Stryker Emeritus, Political Science 2610 Trotters Run -01 strykerr@indiana.edu Emeritus

Adam Szczepaniak* Physics Swain West 257 855-3977 aszcepa@indiana.edu A&S "G"
Alex Tanford Law Law 257 855-4846 tanford@indiana.edu Law
Joey Tartell> Music Music Addition 307 855-5421 jtartell@indiana.edu Music
Herbert Terry @ Telecommunications Radio-TV 317 855-4065 terry@indiana.edu A&S "D"
Vasti Torres @ Education Education 4252 855-8399 vatorres@indiana.edu Education

Maxine Watson Biology Jordan Hall 263A 855-5591 watsonm@indiana.edu At-large
William Wheeler < > Mathematics Rawles Hall 261 855-6675 wheeler@indiana.edu A&S "G"
Sue Whiston Education Education 4014 856-8336 swhiston@indiana.edu Education
David Wise< Informatics Lindley 215 855-4866 dswise@cs.indiana.edu Informatics

Tom Gieryn Vice Provost for Faculty and Acad. Affairs BY 111 855-2809 gieryn@indiana.edu
Karen Hanson Provost and Executive Vice President BY 100 855-9011 hansonk@indiana.edu
Sarita Soni Vice Provost for Research BY 104 855-6153 sonip@indiana.edu
Sonya Stephens Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education Maxwell 100 855-8783 sonsteph@indiana.edu
Neil Theobald Vice President and Chief Financial Officer BY 100 855-3565 theobald@indiana.edu
James Wimbush Dean, Graduate School BY 104 855-5697 jwimbush@indiana.edu
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ROTC FACULTY MEMBER
Eric Arnold Army ROTC 814 East 3rd Street 855-1065 edarnold@indiana.edu

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER
Rob Aspy Professional Council President Poplars 825 855-7550 raspy@indiana.edu

GRADUATE STUDENT MEMBERS
Nicholas Clark GPSO 803 E. 8th Street 855-8747 gpsopres@indiana.edu
Lucas Fields GPSO 803 E. 8th Street 855-8747 lufields@indiana.edu
Jennifer Miller GPSO 803 E. 8th Street 855-8747 gpsovp@indiana.edu
Jenna Morrison GPSO 803 E. 8th Street 855-8747 gpsolink@indiana.edu

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT MEMBERS
Peter SerVaas IUSA President IMU 387 855-4872 pservaas@indiana.edu
Jack McCarthy IUSA Vice President IMU 387 855-4872 mccarthj@indiana.edu

FACULTY COUNCIL OFFICE
Craig Dethloff Chief of Staff BH 010 855-5408 cdethlof@indiana.edu

63 voting members total
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